
Semester 

IV 

GOVERNMENT DEGRL COLLEGE, WARDHANNAPET 

Name of the Lecturer: Dr. K.SANDHYA 

VI 

No, of Students 

exam 

appeared in 

18 

15 

12 

12 

DPARTMINT OF Z00LOGY 

05 

05 

RESOLTS OF 2021-2022 

Total No, of Students Appeared: 67 

Total No. of Students Passed: 44 

Total Pass Percentage: 66 % 
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